

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2255

In lieu of the amendments adopted by the House as printed on page 879 of the House Journal,
Engrossed Senate Bill No. 2255 is amended as follows:

Page 4, line 4, replace "**right of action**" with "**claim for relief**"

Page 4, line 9, replace "right of action" with "claim for relief for a violation of this section"

Renumber accordingly